Treasure Hunt
 What period of Israel’s history might Book 4 depict? Why do you think so?

 What is unusual about “joy” and “rejoice” in Book 4 and Philippians?

 How can Israel rejoice when their king is in exile and their capital burned?

* How is the situation in Book 4 like that of disciples today?

* Which of Ethan’s questions do Psalms 90 and 91 address?

* What is unusual about the “dwelling place” in Psalms 90 and 917

 What two turnings does Psalm 90 describe, and where have we seen them before?
* Who may the soloist be in Psalm 917

* What is the difference between “dwell[ing] in the secret place of the Most High” and
“abid[ing] under the shadow of the Almighty” in 91:17?

 What was both appropriate and foolish about Satan’s quotation of 91:11-12 to our Lord?

11/25/18 Copyright © 2018, H. Van Dyke Parunak. All Rights Reserved. www.cyber-chapel.org



45

40
35
30
25
20
15
1
1-41

0.6

# of Psalms

o o1 O

0.5

0.4

0.3

% of Words

0.2

0.1

0
1-41 42-72

& Anonym.
JHeman
O Ethan

B Moses

B Solomon
0 Sons of Korah
W Asaph

W David

42-72 73-89 90-106  107-150

Five Books of Psalms

Total

1
YHWH-YAH o
0.7
0.6
0.5
04
0.3
0.2

73-89  90-106 107-150 0.1
0

Elohim-El

% of Psalms

Five Books of Psalms

11/25/18

Copyright © 2018, H. Van Dyke Parunak. All Rights Reserved. www.cyber-chapel.org

. Wisdom
. . B Thanksgiving

Five Books of
Psalms

1-41, Confrontation
42-72, Communication
73-89, Devastation
90-106, Maturation
107-150, Consummation

Genres of the Psalms

Kingship

B Remembrance
m Confidence
Hymn
B Lament
m B
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Temple Vocabulary: “Chief Musician,” “Selah”
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. Psa 103:19 The LORD hath prepared
The Lord as Klng his throne in the heavens; and his

kingdom ruleth over all.
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Structural
Suggestions

Psalms 90-106, Maturation
90-91, God as Habitation
92-100, The LORD reigns now
101-103, David will reign
104-106, Hallelujah

Psalm 90, An Eternal
Dwelling for a Short-Lived
People

1-2, The Eternal Lord

3-6, Return us to yourself:
short life

7-12, God’s wrath against sin

13-17, Return to us:
enduring works
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90:3 Thou turnest man to destruction (dust)

Gen 3:19 In the sweat of thy face shalt thou eat
bread, till thou return unto the ground; for out of it
wast thou taken: for dust thou art, and unto dust
shalt thou return.

90:3 return, ye children of men

Psa 80:(3, 7,) 19 Turn us again, O LORD God of
hosts, cause thy face to shine; and we shall be
saved.

90:13 Return, O Lord

Psa 80:14 Return, we beseech thee, O God of
hosts:

90:13 How long?

Psa 80:4 O LORD God of hosts, how long wilt
thou be angry against the prayer of thy people?

90:13 Return ... let it repent thee ...

Exo 32:12 Turn from thy fierce wrath, and repent
of this evil against thy people.

90:17 And let the beauty of the LORD our God be
upon us:

2Co 3:18 But we all, with open face beholding as
in a glass the glory of the Lord, are changed into
the same image from glory to glory, even as by
the Spirit of the Lord.



Psalm 91, The Blessings of
Dwelling in God

1 He that dwelleth in the
secret place of the most

Narrator
8 High shall abide under the
12 shadow of the Almighty.
“Audience M MeSS|ah | P.sa 31:20 _Thou shalt
hide them in the secret

14-1 of thy presence from the
God pride of man:
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